
Neuroscience Faculty Mentors 

Name  Email  Department/School  

Daniel Allen  daniel.allen@unlv.edu Psychology 

Stephen Benning  stephen.benning@unlv.edu Psychology 

Nora Caberoy  nora.caberoy@unlv.edu Life Sciences 

Jeffery Cummings  jeffrey.cummings@unlv.edu Brain Health 

Thessa Hilgenkamp  thessa.hilgenkamp@unlv.edu Physical Therapy 

Dustin Hines  dustin.hines@unlv.edu Psychology 

Rochelle Hines  rochelle.hines@unlv.edu  Psychology 

James Hyman  james.hyman@unlv.edu  Psychology 

Samantha John  samantha.john@unlv.edu  Brain Health 

Jefferson Kinney  jefferson.kinney@unlv.edu  Brain Health 

Merrill Landers  merrill.landers@unlv.edu Physical Therapy  

Jing Nong Liang  jingnong.liang@unlv.edu Physical Therapy 

Graham McGinnis  graham.mcginnis@unlv.edu Kinesiology and Nutrition Sciences  

Edwin Oh  edwin.oh@unlv.edu Medicine 

Brach Poston  brach.poston@unlv.edu Kinesiology and Nutrition Sciences 

Martin Schiller  martin.schiller@unlv.edu Life Sciences  

Joel Snyder  joel.snyder@unlv.edu Psychology 

Kelly Tseng  kelly.tseng@unlv.edu Life Sciences 

Ashley Blackwell  ashley.blackwell@unlv.edu Psychology 

Darrin Brager  darrin.brager@unlv.edu  Life Sciences 

Jingchun Chen  jingchun.chen@unlv.edu NIPM/Life Sciences  

Mark Guadagnoli  mark.guadagnoli@unlv.edu Medicine 

Matthew Meiselman  matthew.meiselman@unlv.edu Life Sciences 

Melissa Troyer  melissa.troyer@unlv.edu Psychology  

Sam Inayat sam.inayat@unlv.edu Psychology 

Lukasz Sznajder  lukasz.sznajder@unlv.edu Chemistry and Biochemistry 

Lina Nih lina.nih@unlv.edu Brain Health 
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